
Total Phosphorus Rivers/Streams Assessment Report
Streams 75 ug/L threshold, Rivers 100 ug/L threshold Date Report Ran: 03/26/2012

WBIC: Official Name:
Local Name:

Segment #:
TP Threshhold (ug/L):

49500 Sauk Creek 1
Sauk Creek  75

463205

10030655

Sauk Creek at Cth A, Near Fredonia, WI

Sauk Creek - South Wisconsin Street

 604.5

 212.5

 184.0

 137.0

 1030.0

 288.0

 184.0

 137.0

 1030.0

 288.0

 6

 6

Clearly Exceeds

Clearly Exceeds

Station ID Name # Results Median Min Max
95% CI 

Lower Level
95% CI

Upper Level Relation to Standard

County: Watershed:Ozaukee Sauk and Sucker Creeks


