Total Phosphorus Rivers/Streams Assessment Report Streams 75 ug/L threshold, Rivers 100 ug/L threshold

WBIC: 49500 Official Name: Sauk Creek Segment #: 1

Local Name: Sauk Creek TP Threshhold (ug/L): 75

Date Report Ran: 03/26/2012

County: Ozaukee Watershed: Sauk and Sucker Creeks

						95% CI	95% CI	
Station ID	Name	# Results I	Median	Min	Max	Lower Level	Upper Level	Relation to Standard
463205	Sauk Creek at Cth A, Near Fredonia, WI	6	604.5	184.0	1030.0	184.0	1030.0	Clearly Exceeds
10030655	Sauk Creek - South Wisconsin Street	6	212.5	137.0	288.0	137.0	288.0	Clearly Exceeds